
• Volunteer      • Event      • Fundraiser

JANUARY

• Central Catholic Fund
January - June 2021
Contact: Colleen Newell
cnewell@centralcatholichigh.org

• Parent Association
January - June 2021
Meetings:	 February 8, 2021

March 8, 2021
April 12, 2021
May 10, 2021

Contact: Michelle Ferroggiaro
	 parentassociation@centralcatholichigh.org

• First Day of Second Semester
January 26, 2021

•• Hoda’s Restaurant Fundraiser
January 26, 2021 • 11:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Contact: Alaina Hill
ahill@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Auction Kickoff Event:
Virtual Whiskey Tasting
January 28, 2021
Contact: Sara Wright
swright@centralcatholichigh.org

FEBRUARY

• Catholic School’s Week
February 1-5, 2020

• Faculty and Staff Appreciation Lunch
February 2, 2021
Contact: Parent Association
parentassociation@centralcatholichigh.org

• Central State of Mind
February 2-5, 2021
Contact: David Blue
dblue@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Valentine’s Chocolate and Wine
February 10, 2021
Contact: Sara Wright
swright@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Big’s Chicken Restaurant Fundraiser
February 24, 2021 • 11:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

MARCH

• Spring Musical: The Addams Family
March 5, 6, 11, 12, 13 • March 14 Matinee
Contact: Avery Heater
aheater@centralcatholichigh.org

• Incoming Freshman Acceptance Packets Prep
March 9, 2021
Contact: Paul O’Malley
pomalley@centralcatholichigh.org

• Parent Teacher Conferences
March 16, 2021
Contact: Patrick Mordhorst
pmordhorst@centralcatholichigh.org

• Call Parents of Accepted Freshmen
March 15-19 2021
Contact: Paul O’Malley
pomalley@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Amalfi’s Italian Restaurant Fundraiser
March 20, 2021 • 4:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Contact: Alaina Hill
ahill@centralcatholichigh.org

APRIL

• Auction Prep/Assistance
April 19-24, 2021
Contact: Sara Wright
swright@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Presidents’ Virtual Auction
April 24, 2021
Contact: Sara Wright
swright@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Mother Daughter May Crowning
April 30, 2021
Contact: Grace Laskowski ’09
glaskowski@centralcatholichigh.org

MAY

• Cape Horn BBQ
May 16, 2021
Contact: Sara Wright
swright@centralcatholichigh.org
Tickets may be purchased though the Auction.

JUNE

•• Senior Awards Assembly
June 3, 2021

•• Baccalaureate Mass
June 3, 2021
Contact: Grace Laskowski ’09
glaskowski@centralcatholichigh.org

•• Graduation
June 4, 2021
Contact: Matt Horne ’88
mhorne@centralcatholichigh.org

HIGHLIGHTS
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Tentative Student Life Events
Check your student’s Canvas for information on the following events:

Open Mic Night • Ram Jam • International Day • Amazing Race for Doernbecher Children’s Hospital
Spring Concert • Students 4 Students Celebration Day • Prom 
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Father Daughter Dance • Mother Son Brunch • Father Son Event • Senior All Night Party
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SCAN TO VOLUNTEER:
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